Position Other Positions Held

Chief Information Officer

Director Of Business Services

Senior Network Analyst

Deputy Director, Hr & Diversity Human Resources
Programs Manager

Deputy Director Of Labr Rel,
Proc & Cont

Senior Network Analyst

Risk Manager Director Of System

Safety & Security

Design Build Construction
Admin Mgr. (U)

Mgr. Of Procurement,
Contracts & Matl

Technology Manager

Senior Systems Administrator
Senior Communications
Systems Analyst

Senior Database Administrator
Senior Database Administrator
Sr Information Systems Analyst

Contracts Manager

Purchasing Manager

Special District

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$216,332

$198,960

$170,727

$169,653

$166,890

$151,348

$150,470

$149,050

$147,226

$145,012

$141,481

$134,277

$130,999

$130,628

$128,540

$128,426

$125,632

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$72,939

$69,134

$52,372

$63,281

$50,402

$48,220

$59,166

$56,366

$60,145

$57,127

$52,986

$47,978

$49,740

$38,242

$49,568

$40,377

$31.129



Information Systems Supervisor

Communications Systems
Manager

Senior Communications
Systems Analyst

Information Systems Supervisor

Technology Infrastructure
Supervisor

Manager Of Highway Constr
Contracts

Contracts Program Manager
Labor Relations Program

Manager

Technology Infrastructure
Supervisor

Information Systems Supervisor
Accessible Services Program
Manager

Sr Information Systems Analyst
Sr Information Systems Analyst
Senior Web Developer

Sr Business Systems Analyst
Information Systems Analyst Il

Programmer I

Senior Communications
Systems Analyst

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$125,632

$121,869

$121,738

$121,156

$121,156

$120,271

$119,814

$119,674

$118,297

$116,037

$115,359

$113,720

$112,445

$112,174

$111,771

$111,644

$109,963

$109,915

$31,129

$26,717

$51,722

$38,881

$53,923

$51,830

$52,826

$43,479

$50,671

$52,708

$37,498

$37,181

$51,432

$36,164

$28,316

$48,318

$49,411

$35.918



Dbe Program Manager
Senior Communications

Systems Analyst

Senior Communications

Systems Analyst

Sr Information Systems Analyst

Sr Business Systems Analyst

Sr Human Resources Analyst  Diversity & Inclusion
Manager

Sr Business Systems Analyst

Sr Business Systems Analyst

Senior Web Developer

Sr Information Systems Analyst

Sr Human Resources Analyst

Sr Business Systems Analyst

Technical Project Manager

Bus Rel Mgr./Div. & Comm Eng

Partner

Sr Human Resources Analyst Human Resources
Administration Mgr.
Sr Human Resources Analyst

Sr Human Resources Analyst

Programmer I

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$109,823

$109,633

$109,556

$109,387

$109,050

$108,722

$108,537

$108,346

$107,658

$107,342

$107,241

$105,996

$105,786

$105,747

$105,678

$105,526

$104,460

$102,585

$47,911

$50,934

$50,931

$36,373

$51,030

$48,644

$50,847

$50,849

$50,809

$50,787

$49,919

$50,469

$48,192

$36,010

$50,270

$35,548

$49,938

$25,572



Information Systems Analyst II
Information Systems Analyst II
Contracts Administrator Il
Human Resources Analyst

Sr Human Resources Analyst
Construction Contracts
Administrator |l

Web Developer I
Construction Contracts

Administrator |

Construction Contracts
Administrator I

Construction Contracts
Administrator |l

Contracts Administrator Il
Human Resources Analyst
Management Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Sr Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Contracts Administrator Il

Human Resources Analyst

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$101,707

$101,686

$100,856

$98,738

$98,509

$98,205

$97,099

$96,634

$95,580

$95,580

$95,580

$95,306

$95,265

$95,021

$94,860

$94,520

$93,855

$92,444

$46,818

$47,713

$45,676

$23,287

$49,249

$48,145

$41,944

$34,037

$33,055

$45,367

$47,961

$43,933

$31,794

$46,794

$33,661

$46,792

$44,937

$23,208



Web Developer I

Human Resources Analyst
Information Systems Analyst Il
Business Systems Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst
Management Analyst

Systems Administrator Il
Business Systems Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Management Analyst
Information Systems Analyst II
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Contracts Administrator |l
Human Resources

Administrator

Buyer Il

Human Resources
Analyst

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$92,157

$92,020

$91,984

$91,909

$91,646

$90,223

$90,203

$89,917

$89,739

$88,871

$88,564

$86,897

$86,031

$84,823

$82,966

$79,513

$79,113

$78,912

$47,105

$37,644

$33,094

$47,079

$46,878

$46,540

$46,672

$43,639

$46,424

$43,622

$32,636

$45,453

$43,862

$45,299

$42,323

$20,246

$28,850

$19,949



Office Support Supervisor

Management Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Human Resources Analyst

Environmental Health & Safety

Specialist

Human Resources Analyst

Business Systems Analyst |l

Executive Secretary

Human Resources Analyst

Management Aide - Nr

Contracts Administrator Il

Executive Secretary

Information Systems Analyst Il

Buyer Il

Human Resources Assistant

Buyer Il

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$77,833

$77,594

$76,839

$76,009

$74,595

$72,394

$71,878

$71,716

$71,594

$70,861

$70,552

$69,538

$68,198

$67,684

$67,041

$66,769

$66,454

$65,101

$19,713

$29,529

$17,523

$43,274

$42,922

$39,624

$24,975

$22,984

$25,955

$38,704

$41,845

$18,704

$41,309

$41,269

$41,101

$40,971

$22,155

$25,273



Executive Secretary

Human Resources Assistant

Human Resources Assistant

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Human Resources Assistant

Human Resources Assistant

Human Resources Assistant

Reprographics Services
Specialist 2

Buyer Il

Storekeeper

Human Resources Assistant

Office Specialist Il

Human Resources Assistant

Mail Messenger

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Human Resources Analyst

Management Analyst,
Office Specialist Il

Accountant Assistant,
Human Resources
Assistant

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$64,273

$64,271

$64,117

$63,093

$62,696

$62,645

$62,539

$61,888

$61,613

$60,202

$58,043

$57,005

$55,192

$55,173

$53,420

$50,486

$49,073

$49,031

$40,411

$25,937

$36,916

$33,585

$21,912

$26,301

$25,868

$39,914

$39,939

$36,960

$34,633

$38,543

$23,357

$24,313

$34,900

$35,663

$19,588

$23,867



Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Extra Help

Administrative Services
Assistant

Human Resources Assistant
Executive Secretary

Human Resources Analyst
Reprographics Services
Specialist 2

Contracts Manager (Project)
Executive Secretary

Extra Help

Student Intern

Student Intern

Student Intern

Human Resources
Assistant

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$47,553

$47,449

$41,190

$38,013

$37,430

$35,205

$31,742

$24,916

$24,526

$12,401

$8,280

$6,675

$6,285

$5,340

$20,058

$32,740

$0

$19,583

$15,599

$20,521

$7,025

$2,109

$8,180

$6,884

$0

$0

$0

$0



