Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$216,332	\$72,939
Director Of Business Services		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$198,960	\$69,134
Senior Network Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$170,727	\$52,372
Deputy Director, Hr & Diversity Programs	Human Resources Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$169,653	\$63,281
Deputy Director Of Labr Rel, Proc & Cont		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$166,890	\$50,402
Senior Network Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$151,348	\$48,220
Risk Manager	Director Of System Safety & Security	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$150,470	\$59,166
Design Build Construction Admin Mgr. (U)		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$149,050	\$56,366
Mgr. Of Procurement, Contracts & Matl		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$147,226	\$60,145
Technology Manager		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$145,012	\$57,127
Senior Systems Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$141,481	\$52,986
Senior Communications Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$134,277	\$47,978
Senior Database Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$130,999	\$49,740
Senior Database Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$130,628	\$38,242
Sr Information Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$128,540	\$49,568
Contracts Manager		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$128,426	\$40,377
Purchasing Manager		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$125,632	\$31,129

Information Systems Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$125,632	\$31,129
Communications Systems Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$121,869	\$26,717
Senior Communications Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$121,738	\$51,722
Information Systems Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$121,156	\$38,881
Technology Infrastructure Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$121,156	\$53,923
Manager Of Highway Constr Contracts	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$120,271	\$51,830
Contracts Program Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$119,814	\$52,826
Labor Relations Program Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$119,674	\$43,479
Technology Infrastructure Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$118,297	\$50,671
Information Systems Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$116,037	\$52,708
Accessible Services Program Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$115,359	\$37,498
Sr Information Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$113,720	\$37,181
Sr Information Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$112,445	\$51,432
Senior Web Developer	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$112,174	\$36,164
Sr Business Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$111,771	\$28,316
Information Systems Analyst II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$111,644	\$48,318
Programmer II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$109,963	\$49,411
Senior Communications Systems Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$109,915	\$35,918

Dbe Program Manager		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$109,823	\$47,911
Senior Communications Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$109,633	\$50,934
Senior Communications Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$109,556	\$50,931
Sr Information Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$109,387	\$36,373
Sr Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$109,050	\$51,030
Sr Human Resources Analyst	Diversity & Inclusion Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$108,722	\$48,644
Sr Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$108,537	\$50,847
Sr Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$108,346	\$50,849
Senior Web Developer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$107,658	\$50,809
Sr Information Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$107,342	\$50,787
Sr Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$107,241	\$49,919
Sr Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$105,996	\$50,469
Technical Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$105,786	\$48,192
Bus Rel Mgr./Div. & Comm Eng Partner		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$105,747	\$36,010
Sr Human Resources Analyst	Human Resources Administration Mgr.	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$105,678	\$50,270
Sr Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$105,526	\$35,548
Sr Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$104,460	\$49,938
Programmer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$102,585	\$25,572

Information Systems Analyst II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$101,707	\$46,818
Information Systems Analyst II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$101,686	\$47,713
Contracts Administrator II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$100,856	\$45,676
Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$98,738	\$23,287
Sr Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$98,509	\$49,249
Construction Contracts Administrator II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$98,205	\$48,145
Web Developer II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$97,099	\$41,944
Construction Contracts Administrator II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$96,634	\$34,037
Construction Contracts Administrator II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$95,580	\$33,055
Construction Contracts Administrator II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$95,580	\$45,367
Contracts Administrator II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$95,580	\$47,961
Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$95,306	\$43,933
Management Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$95,265	\$31,794
Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$95,021	\$46,794
Sr Management Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$94,860	\$33,661
Management Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$94,520	\$46,792
Contracts Administrator II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$93,855	\$44,937
Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$92,444	\$23,208

Web Developer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$92,157	\$47,105
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$92,020	\$37,644
Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$91,984	\$33,094
Business Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$91,909	\$47,079
Human Resources Analyst	Human Resources Analyst	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$91,646	\$46,878
Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$90,223	\$46,540
Systems Administrator II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$90,203	\$46,672
Business Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$89,917	\$43,639
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$89,739	\$46,424
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$88,871	\$43,622
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$88,564	\$32,636
Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$86,897	\$45,453
Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$86,031	\$43,862
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$84,823	\$45,299
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$82,966	\$42,323
Contracts Administrator II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$79,513	\$20,246
Human Resources Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$79,113	\$28,850
Buyer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$78,912	\$19,949

Office Support Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$77,833	\$19,713
Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$77,594	\$29,529
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$76,839	\$17,523
Buyer III		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$76,009	\$43,274
Buyer III		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$74,595	\$42,922
Buyer II	Buyer III	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$72,394	\$39,624
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$71,878	\$24,975
Environmental Health & Safety Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$71,716	\$22,984
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$71,594	\$25,955
Business Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$70,861	\$38,704
Executive Secretary		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$70,552	\$41,845
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$69,538	\$18,704
Management Aide - Nr		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$68,198	\$41,309
Contracts Administrator II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$67,684	\$41,269
Executive Secretary		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$67,041	\$41,101
Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$66,769	\$40,971
Buyer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$66,454	\$22,155
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$65,101	\$25,273

Executive Secretary		Santa Clara Valley	Business Services	\$64,273	\$40,411
zaccutive becretary		Transportation Authority	Business Bervices	φο η,Ε1 σ	Ψ 10/111
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$64,271	\$25,937
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$64,117	\$36,916
Buyer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$63,093	\$33,585
Buyer III		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$62,696	\$21,912
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$62,645	\$26,301
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$62,539	\$25,868
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$61,888	\$39,914
Reprographics Services Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$61,613	\$39,939
Buyer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$60,202	\$36,960
Storekeeper	Management Analyst, Office Specialist II	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$58,043	\$34,633
Human Resources Assistant	Accountant Assistant, Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$57,005	\$38,543
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$55,192	\$23,357
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$55,173	\$24,313
Mail Messenger		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$53,420	\$34,900
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$50,486	\$35,663
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$49,073	\$19,588
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$49,031	\$23,867

Office Specialist II	Human Resources Assistant	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$47,553	\$20,058
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$47,449	\$32,740
Extra Help		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$41,190	\$0
Administrative Services Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$38,013	\$19,583
Human Resources Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$37,430	\$15,599
Executive Secretary		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$35,205	\$20,521
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$31,742	\$7,025
Reprographics Services Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$24,916	\$2,109
Contracts Manager (Project)		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$24,526	\$8,180
Executive Secretary		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$12,401	\$6,884
Extra Help		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$8,280	\$0
Student Intern		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$6,675	\$0
Student Intern		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$6,285	\$0
Student Intern		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Business Services	\$5,340	\$0